PLANET

SAMEDAY LOGISTICS

0116 28 66 99 7

Your route to perfect pallet deliveries

olb 28 66 9397
-~ Wwwplenetsomedaycouk

About Us We Provide

Planet Sameday Logistics are a well established, A professional and Personal Service
Leicester based company with over twenty years  Flexibility to meet all customer requirements

experience within the logistics industry.

Competitive rates
Located close to M1 Junction 21, M69 Junction 1and

A46 we are ideally situated for fast access to all Hazardous ADR tramed‘d-r.wers
maijor distribution routes. Warehouse/Storage facilities

With our extensive range of vehicles we provide
a first class service and pride ourselves on our
efficiency and reliability, 24 hours a day, 7 days a
week.

We can supply any vehicle from a bike to a 44 ton
truck, all of which are subject to R.H.A. conditions
of carriage.

Standard limited liability can be increased upon
request, for an additional fee.

PLANET

SAMEDAY LOUISTICS

Telephone: 0116 286 6997
Email: planetsameday@hotmail.com
Planet Sameday Logistics Ltd, Unit TA Quartz Close, Enderby, Leicestershire, LE19 4SG

Registered Address: Unit 1a, Warren Park Industrial Estate, Quartz Close, Enderby, Leicestershire, LE19 4S5G
Company no: 06725037, VAT no: 948488753
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PLANET

SAMEDAY LOGISTICS

O116 28 66 99 7

UK Parcel & Palletised Collection/Delivery Service

We guarantee you excellent service and
personalised care. We’ll also help you to get
the very best from your pallet deliveries. Ask
for advice on correct packaging and pallet
sizes and weights. We can also help you with
advice for your customers on the nature of
the delivery and what they can expect.

UK Zone Map

Zone

Zone

Telephone: 0116 286 6997

Email: planetsameday@hotmail.com All goods are carried under RHA conditions.

A proud Member of
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THE Pallet Network

all about performance
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L gth Width  Height Weight
1.2m 0.6m 250kg
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L gth Width  Height Weight
1.2m 1.0m 500kg

N -

Length Width Height Weight

1.2m 1.2m

2.2m 1250kg

Next Day Pallet Rates

Full Pallet
£39.00
£47.00
£59.00
£92.00

POA

1/4 Pallet
£29.00

£34.00
£44.00

£82.00
POA

£50.00

1/2 Pallet
£34.00
£37.00
£49.00
£87.00

POA

(inside M25)
£55.00

£60.00

Delivery Option Surcharges

for delivery and collection

Specific time £30.00
AM or PM £10.00
Saturday £50.00
Tail Lift request £2.50

per pallet (1000Kg Max.)

2-3 Day Pallet Rates

Full Pallet
£37.00
£42.00
£57.00
£92.00

POA

1/4 Pallet
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

1/2 Pallet
£32.00
£37.00
£47.00
£82.00

POA

(inside M25)
£50.00

£55.00

All prices are subject to VAT.
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