

Your route to perfect pallet deliveries



About Us

Planet Sameday Logistics are a well established, Leicester based company with over twenty years experience within the logistics industry.

Located close to M1 Junction 21, M69 Junction 1 and A46 we are ideally situated for fast access to all major distribution routes.

With our extensive range of vehicles we provide a first class service and pride ourselves on our efficiency and reliability, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

We can supply any vehicle from a bike to a 44 ton truck, all of which are subject to R.H.A. conditions of carriage.

Standard limited liability can be increased upon request, for an additional fee.

We Provide

A professional and Personal Service Flexibility to meet all customer requirements Competitive rates

Hazardous ADR trained drivers Warehouse/Storage facilities







Telephone: 0116 286 6997 Email: planetsameday@hotmail.com

Planet Sameday Logistics Ltd, Unit 1A Quartz Close, Enderby, Leicestershire, LE19 4SG Registered Address: Unit 1a, Warren Park Industrial Estate, Quartz Close, Enderby, Leicestershire, LE19 4SG Company no: 06725037, VAT no: 948488753



UK Parcel & Palletised Collection/Delivery Service

We guarantee you excellent service and personalised care. We'll also help you to get the very best from your pallet deliveries. Ask for advice on correct packaging and pallet sizes and weights. We can also help you with advice for your customers on the nature of the delivery and what they can expect.

UK Zone Map



	Length Width Height Veight 1.2m 0.6m Veight 1.2m 250kg	Length Width Height Sookg	Length Viett 1250kg
	Next	: Day Pallet F	Rates
Zone	1/4 Pallet	1/2 Pallet	Full Pallet
1	£29.00	£34.00	£39.00
2	£34.00	£37.00	£47.00
3	£44.00	£49.00	£59.00
4	£82.00	£87.00	£92.00
5	POA	POA	POA
~	Central London (inside M25)		
6	£50.00	£55.00	£60.00
Delivery Option Surcharges			
	Specific time		£30.00
	AM or PM		£10.00
	Saturday£50.00Tail Lift request£2.50		
	for delivery and collection per pallet (1000Kg Max.		
	2-3 Day Pallet Rates		
Zone	1/4 Pallet	1/2 Pallet	Full Pallet
1	N/A	£32.00	£37.00
2	N1 / A		£42.00
	N/A	£37.00	£42.00
2	N/A N/A	£37.00 £47.00	£57.00
3	N/A	£47.00	£57.00
3 4	N/A N/A	£47.00 £82.00	£57.00 £92.00 POA
3 4	N/A N/A N/A	£47.00 £82.00 POA	£57.00 £92.00 POA
3 4 5	N/A N/A	£47.00 £82.00 POA Central London	£57.00 £92.00 POA

Telephone: 0116 286 6997 Email: planetsameday@hotmail.com

All prices are subject to VAT. All goods are carried under RHA conditions.



THE Pallet Network

all about performance

A proud Member of

